
MALIBA PHARMACY COLLEGE 

2nd Internal Examination schedule of Pharm D (2018-19)    

1st Year Pharm D Internal Examination (Theory) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

04/03/19 Monday 030250101 Human Anatomy and Physiology 

05/03/19 Tuesday 030250102 Pharmaceutics 
06/03/19 Wednesday 030250103 Medicinal Biochemistry 

07/03/19 Thursday 030250104 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 
08/03/19 Friday 030250105 Pharmaceutical  inorganic chemistry 

11/03/19 Monday 030250106/ 
030250107 

Math/Biology 

Exam time: 09:00 to 11:00 am 

 

 2nd Year Pharm D Internal Examination (Theory) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

04/03/19 Monday 030250201 Pathophysiology 

05/03/19 Tuesday 030250202 Pharmaceutical Microbiology   
06/03/19 Wednesday 

030250203 
Pharmacognosy & 
Phytopharmaceuticals   

07/03/19 Thursday 030250204 Pharmacology-I 

08/03/19 Friday 030250205 Community Pharmacy 
11/03/19 Monday 030250206 Pharmacotherapeutics-I 

Exam time: 09:00 to 11:00 am 

 

Exam-coordinator          Principal 

          

 

  



MALIBA PHARMACY COLLEGE 

3rd Internal (Optional) Examination schedule of Pharm D (2018-19)    

1st Year Pharm D Internal Examination (Theory) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

01/04/19 Monday 030250101 Human Anatomy and Physiology 

02/04/19 Tuesday 030250102 Pharmaceutics 
03/04/19 Wednesday 030250103 Medicinal Biochemistry 

04/04/19 Thursday 030250104 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 
05/04/19 Friday 030250105 Pharmaceutical  inorganic chemistry 

08/04/19 Monday 030250106/ 
030250107 

Math/Biology 

Exam time: 09:00 to 11:00 am 

 

 2nd Year Pharm D Internal Examination (Theory) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

01/04/19 Monday 030250201 Pathophysiology 

02/04/19 Tuesday 030250202 Pharmaceutical Microbiology   
03/04/19 Wednesday 

030250203 
Pharmacognosy & 
Phytopharmaceuticals   

04/04/19 Thursday 030250204 Pharmacology-I 

05/04/19 Friday 030250205 Community Pharmacy 
08/04/19 Monday 030250206 Pharmacotherapeutics-I 

Exam time: 09:00 to 11:00 am 

 

Exam-coordinator          Principal 

          

 


